Eat and Drink

In-room Dining Menu

S ABTPAK
B REAKFAST

KOP3NHKA C AATCKOI BbIMEYKOW 500 P
BASKET OF DANISH PASTRY

MOryPT C TPAHO/IOW 350 P
YOGURT WITH GRANOLA

OBCSAHAS KALUA C MEAOM U OPEXAMW 450 P
OATMEAL PORRIDGE WITH NUTS AND HONEY

ANLA-TNALIOT C KONYEHBIM JTOCOCEM 1000 P
N BSBUTbIM CTINBOYHBIM CbiPOM

POACHED EGGS WITH SMOKED SALMON

AND WHIPPED CREAM CHEESE

3 ANUA MPUTOTOBJ/IEHHLIE MO BALUEMY BKYCY 700 P
C COCUCKAMWU NN BEKOHOM,

KAPTO®E/IbHbIMW ONAABAMUN U TOMATAMW HA TPUNE

THREE EGGS COOKED OF YOUR CHOICE

WITH SAUSAGES OR BACON,

HASH BROWN AND GRILLED TOMATO

BJIVHbI CO CMETAHON, AXXEMOM N MEAOM 350 P
CREPES WITH SOUR CREAM, JAM AND HONEY

CbIPHUKW CO CTYWEHHBIM MOJTOKOM M CMETAHOM 450 P
SYRNIKY WITH CONDENSED MILK AND SOUR CREAM

B CIYYAE NPEAPACMOJIOXXEHHOCTU K NULLEBO ANNEPTAW, MPEAYNPEAUTE O6 3TOM COTPYAHUKA,
KOTOPBIi NPUHMMAET ¥ BAC 3AKA3. MONTHbIA NPEACKYPAHT HA ACCOPTUMEHT NPOAYKLNMN
PECTOPAHA BYJET NPEAOCTABJ/IEH NEPCOHAJIOM MO BALWE/A NMPOCbBE U Bbl MOXETE O3HAKOMUTbLCA
C HAM B YTOJIKE MOTPEBUTENA

BCE LLEHbl YKA3AHbI B PYB/IIX, HAC BK/IFOYEH B CTOMMOCTb. Mbl MPUHUMAEM K ONJIATE HAJIUYHBIE U
OCHOBHbIE KPEANTHBIE KAPTbI. EC/IN Bbl TOCTb OTE/NIA,, CYET TAK)KE MOXET BbiTb 3AKPbIT HA HOMEP
BALUE/ KOMHATBI.

PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES. THE FULL PRICE LIST FOR
THE RESTAURANT'S PRODUCT RANGE WILL BE PROVIDED BY THE STAFF AT YOUR REQUEST, OR
YOU CAN FAMILIARIZE YOURSELF WITH IT IN THE CONSUMER'S CORNER. ALL PRICES ARE IN
RUSSIAN RUBLES, VAT IS INCLUDED. WE ACCEPT CASH AND MAJOR CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS. IF
YOU ARE A HOTEL GUEST, THE CHECK CAN ALSO BE CLOSED TO YOUR ROOM NUMBER
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INn-room Dining Menu

S AKYCKMU CANAT bl
S TARTERS S ALADS
D ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, D D ........................................................... D
KPbI/1bAi KYPUHbIE 700 P CANAT C XPYCTALLUM BAK/TAXXAHOM, 550 P
CHICKEN WINGS CBEXXVIMIW OBOLLLAMW
. M CNAAKUM YN
ACCOPTW CbIPOB 1 KOMYEHNN 1100 P CRISPY EGGPLANT SALAD WITH VEGETABLES
ASSORTED CHEESES AND SWEET CHILI
AND CHARCUTERIES
CANAT LE3APb C KYPULEW 650 P
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN
CANAT LE3APb C KPEBETKAMMU 800 P
CAESAR SALAD WITH PRAWNS
CcCvY N bl
S OUPS
1 PN (n]
KYPUHbIA BY/IbOH 500 P CEHOBWUWMYM U BYPTEP

CHICKEN BOULLION

SANDWICH & BURGE

rPUBHOI KPEM-CYN 500 P
MUSHROOM CREAM SOUP DR --vvvveeeeeeeenansnnnraneeseessanssnsesnaeeeesssssnnsnnenns o
BOPLL, C FOBAAVHOM 550 P KNYBHbI/ CEHABWNY
BORSCH WITH BEEF CLUB SANDWICH
YN3BYPTEP
CHEESEBURGER

NOAAKTCA
C KAPTO®EJIEM ®PU U KETYYNOM

SERVED
WITH FRENCH FRIES AND KETCHUP

B CNNYYAE NMPEAPACMNONOXEHHOCTU K NNLWEBOW ANNEPTAN, NPEAYNPEAUTE OF 3TOM COTPYAHUKA,
KOTOPbI/i MPUHVMAET ¥ BAC 3AKA3. NOJIHbI/ MPENCKYPAHT HA ACCOPTUMEHT MPOAYKLNN
PECTOPAHA BYJET NPEAOCTABJIEH NEPCOHAJ/IOM MO BALUEA NPOCbBE NN Bbl MOXETE O3HAKOMUTbLCSA
C HAM B YIrOJIKE NOTPEBUTENSA.

BCE LLEHbl YKA3AHbI B PYB/IIX, HAC BK/FOYEH B CTOMMOCTb. Mbl MPUHUMAEM K ONJIATE HAIUYHBIE U
OCHOBHbIE KPEAUTHBIE KAPTbl. EC/IV Bbl TOCTb OTE/A, CHET TAK)XE MOJXET BbITb 3AKPbIT HA HOMEP
BALUE/A KOMHATBI.

PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES. THE FULL PRICE LIST FOR
THE RESTAURANT'S PRODUCT RANGE WILL BE PROVIDED BY THE STAFF AT YOUR REQUEST, OR
YOU CAN FAMILIARIZE YOURSELF WITH IT IN THE CONSUMER'S CORNER. ALL PRICES ARE IN
RUSSIAN RUBLES, VAT IS INCLUDED. WE ACCEPT CASH AND MAJOR CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS. IF
YOU ARE A HOTEL GUEST, THE CHECK CAN ALSO BE CLOSED TO YOUR ROOM NUMBER

1200 P

1100 P
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roOoPAa4Yu”mME B nNntOoaaA
M A I N C OURSE

NENBMEHU CO CMETAHOW
PELMENI WITH SOUR CREAM

800 P

KYPUHAA TPYAKA

C OBOLWWAMU IrPUNb
CHICKEN SUPREME

WITH GRILLED VEGETABLES

1200 P

PUNE N0COCA

C MNKCOM CAAOBLIX JINCTbEB
SALMON FILLET

WITH MIXED LEAVES

1450 P

OETCKOE M EH IO

CMATETTU C CbIPOM 350 P
SPAGHETTI WITH CHEESE

CANIAT 13 TOMATOB 1 OryPLOB 250 £
TOMATO & CUCUMBER SALAD

KYPUHBIN cyn 250 P
CHICKEN SOUP

KYPWHBbIE HATTETCbI 400 P

CHICKEN NUGGETS

CbIPHBIE MAJTOYKN 500 P

CHEESE STICKS

OECEWPT DI
DESSERTS

YEPHWYHbIV TOPT 550 P
BLUEBERRY CAKE

YN3KENK
CHEESECAKE

400 P

ACCOPTU CE3OHHbIX ®PYKTOB 700 P
ASSORTED SEASONAL FRUITS

nnMmuuA M nACTA
Pl ZZA & PASTA
........................................................... o

NULULA C CbIPOM BPU U FPYLUEA
BRIE CHEESE & PEAR PIZZA

NULLA YOPUN30
CHORIZO PIZZA

MNANAPAENNE C BENIbIMW TPUBAMW
PAPPARDELLE WITH MUSHROOMS

TANBATENNE CO WWUNMNHATOM
N CbIPOM CTPAYATENNA
TAGLIATELLE WITH SPINACH
AND STRACCIATELLA CHEESE

CNATETTU C YEPHU/IAMU KAPAKATULLbI,
KAJIbMAPOM W KPEBETKAMW

SPAGHETTI WITH CUTTLEFISH INK,

SQUID AND SHRIMP
rAPHMWP b

S I DE DI SHES

KAPTO®E/NbHOE MKOPE
MASHED POTATOES

OBOLLW HA TPUNE
GRILLED VEGETABLES

KAPTO®E/Ib ®PU
FRENCH FRIES

PUC BACMATUA
BASMATI RICE

750 P

750 P

600 P

650 P

750 P

450 P

450 P

450 P

450 P
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BE3IANKOTIOINDbBHMHD E HAMWUTKMWU
BEVERAGES

D .......................................................................................................................................................... n
AKBA PyccA (0,5 1) 350 #  HANWUTKW 3BEPBECC (0,25 /1) 300 P
AQUA RUSSA EVERVESS SOFT DRINKS
AKBA PyccA (1.11) 550 £  HANUTKW Ky KonA (0,33 1) 300 P
AQUA RUSSA COOL COLA SOFT DRINKS
HATAXTAPUY (0,5 ) 350 P
CAH BEHEAETTO (0,5 N1) 550 P  NATAKHTARI
SAN BENEDETTO
MMBWPHbI 3nb (0,25 1) 300 P
CAH BEHEAETTO (0,75 /1) 8502  GINGER ALE
SAN BENEDETTO
cok (0,2 n) 300 P
JUICE
CBEXKEBbDKATBIV cOK (0,3 1) 450 P
ANE/IbCUHOBBIV PEA BYNA (0,25 1) 500 P
rPEAN®PYTOBbLIN RED BULL
AABNNOYHbIA
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE
ORANGE
GRAPEFRUIT
APPLE
rOPd94Ym1ME HANMNMWTIKMW®
HOT BEVERAGES
D .......................................................................................................................................................... D
3cnPecco (30 mn) 300 P KAKAO (300 M) 350 P
ESPRESSO CACAO
ABOWHOI 3cnPECcO (60 M) 400 P KO®E BE3 KOPEMHA (30 MJ1) 300 P
DOUBLE ESPRESSO DECAFFEINATED COFFEE
AMEPUKAHO (120 mn) 300 P ACCOPTUMEHT YAS (400 M) 400 P
AMERICANO TEA ASSORTMENT
KANYYUHO (240 Mn) 350 P LUBETYLLMIA YAA (400 M) 500 P
CAPPUCCINO FLOWERING TEA

NATTE (300 Mn) 350 P
LATTE
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DB ecverecrerecececnceecaceccnceccocesoccecccceccocccaccocaccscecessaccosesescsssssesesssssssesesssssssssessssessssessssesssscsssscsssssassssasssssssssacsns
BEJIOE KPACHOE
TPEBBbAHO MNUHO FPUAXMNO 600 P FAPHAYA APT KOJINEKLUH,
AENNE BEHELWE, BEHETO, 3CTPEMAAYPA, NCNAHUSA
NTANUNA GARNACHA ART COLLECTION,
TREBBIANO PINOT GRIGIO, ESTREMADURA, SPAIN

DELLE VENEZIE CIELO, VENETO, ITALY
HOY3BOPCWU LULNPAS3,

NNE TPAH HYAP WAPAOHE, 800 P ABCTPANNA
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHUWUA NOSEWORTHY SHIRAZ,
LE GRAND NOIR CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA

LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
NE TPAH HYAP MUHO HYAP,

YPBAH PUCNTNHT, 850 P NAHTEAOK, ®PAHUWUA
FTEPMAHWUA LE GRAND NOIR PINOT NOIR,
URBAN RIESLING LANGUEDOC, FRANCE
GERMANY

TPANMNYE MANbBEK,
COBMHBOH B/ZTAH N34A4N KPUK, 900 P MEHAOCA, APTEHTUHA
MANbBEOPO, HOBAA 3ENAHANA TRAPICHE MALBEC,
SAUVIGNON BLANC PADDLE CREEK, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

MTPUCTOE

BPYHWN NPOCEKKO BPHOT, 800 P
BEHETO, NTANWNA

BRUNI PROSECCO BRUT,

VENETO, ITALY

BPYHWN NPOCEKKO BPHOT POS3E, 800 P
BEHETO, NTANWNA

BRUNI PROSECCO BRUT ROSE,

VENETO, ITALY

ABPAY AOPCO B/A 400 P
ABRAU DURSO N/A

700 P

700 P

750 P

800 £




PAS/IUBHOE

ABBE BNoHA (0,33 n)
ABBE BLONDE

ABBE BNnoHpA (0,5 n)
ABBE BLONDE

AMBEP BAVC H/® (0,33 n)
AMBERWEISS UNFILTERED

AMBEP BAWC H/® (0,5 n)
AMBERWEISS UNFILTERED

and Drink

450 P

550 P

350 P

450 P

BYTHINTOYHOE

3nb KANynbkKo (0,4 n)
EL CAPULCO

CUBUPCKASs KOPOHA (0,45 n)
SIBIRSKAYA KORONA

cunapr nyArPe (0,33 n)
SIDER PUARE

cnHasa sorpoaA (0,375 N)
LA BARBE BLUE DUBBEL

KPUK AE NOTUH (0,33 Nn)
KRIEK DE LUTIN

wnATEH (0,5 n)
SPATEN

XYTrAPAEH (0,44 n)
HOEGAARDEN

BAA B/A (0,33 n)
BUD NON-ALCOHOLIC

350

350

450

450

450

450

450

350
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TPEBBbAHO MNMUHO TPNAXNO 3 600 P NP®PEPPEPEP KONBTEPEHUWUO,
AENNE BEHELUWE, BEHETO, ANbTO AANAXE, NTANNA

NTANNA PFEFFERER COLTERENZIO,
TREBBIANO PINOT GRIGIO, ALTO ADIGE, ITALY

DELLE VENEZIE CIELO, VENETO, ITALY

PUCNUHT APAN HWUK BANC,
WAPAOHE OYK KACK TPAMWUYE, 4 500 P MO3ENb, TEPMAHMNSA
MEHAOCA, APTEHTUHA RIESLING DRY NIK WEIS,
CHARDONNAY OAK CASK, TRAPICHE, MOSEL, GERMANY
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

SWEPHAOP®DEP CU/IbBAHEP,
NE TPAH HYAP WWAPAOHE, 4 800 P ®PAHKOHWA, TEPMAHUSA
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHLMA ESCHERNDORFER SILVANER,
LE GRAND NOIR CHARDONNAY, FRANCONIA, GERMANY

LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

FABU BNNNA CKOJIbKA,
YHA TPHOHEP BENIbT/INHEP, 5 000 P NAbEMOHT, UTANNA
rONCEP BEWH, ABCTPUSA GAVI VILLA SCOLCA,
UNA GRUNER VELTLINER, PIEDMONT, ITALY
GOLSER WEIN, AUSTRIA
CYPCYP TPNNNO, AOHHA®YTATA,
A KANPA WWAHEH B/N1AH, 5 000 P cmumnnmna, NTANNA
BECTEPH KEVIN, IOXXHASA A®PUKA SURSUR GRILLO, DONNAFUGATA
LA CAPRA CHENIN BLANC, WESTERN SICILY, ITALY

CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

MAKOH-BUNNAX, XXO3E® APY3H,
YPBAH PUCNTWNHT, 5100 # BYPITYHANA, ®PPAHLWNA
FTEPMAHWNA MACON-VILLAGES,
URBAN RIESLING JOSEPH DROUHIN,
GERMANY BOURGOGNE, FRANCE
COBMUHbBOH BJIAH N34A4N1 KPUK, 5 400 # WABJ/IN CEHT KNEP XXAH-MAPK
MANbBOPO, HOBAA 3ENAHAWNA BPOKAP, ®PAHLUNA
SAUVIGNON BLANC PADDLE CREEK, CHABLIS SAINTE CLAIRE
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND JEAN-MARC BROCARD, FRANCE
NNE TPAH HYAP OPrAHWK, 5 500 P FTEBOPUTPAMWHEP TPNMBAX,
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHUWUA 3Nb3AC, ®PAHUWNA
LE GRAND NOIR ORGANIQUE, GEWURZTRAMINER TRIMBACH,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE ALSACE, FRANCE
ABENNNO ANbBAPNHBLO, 5 500 P CAHCEP B/Z1IAH NNIE BAPOH,
PUAC BAWIWAC, UCNAHNSA AHPWN BYPXYA, OONNHA NYAPHI,
ABELLIO, ALBARINO, ®PPAHUWNA
RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN SANCERRE BLANC LES BARONNES,
HENRI BOURGEOIS, VAL DE LOIRE,
AOMWUHWN BEHETW FTAPTAHETA, 6 000 # FRANCE

BEHETO, NTANWNA
DOMINI VENETI GARGANEGA,
VENETO, ITALY

3/1b NNHO3NOHWNCTA BEPAEXO, 6 000 P
KACTNANA N NEOH, NCNAHWA

EL ILUSIONISTA VERDEJO,

CASTILLIA Y LEON, SPAIN

WAPAOHE NynaxXxmn 6 500 P
BOCKA, MEHA4O3A, APTEHTUHA
CHARDONNAY LUIGI BOSCA,

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

13

500

500

000

000

500

500

500

000

000
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KPACHOE BWMUWHO (750 M )

D .......................................................................................................................................................... D
KUHA3MAPAYNUN, NONYCNAAKOE, 000 P AVWNANA COYCOH, 9 000
rrysms FANNCUA, UCNAHUSA
KINDZMARAULI, SEMI-SWEET, AILALA SOUSON,

GEORGIA GALICIA, SPAIN
FAPHAYA APT KONMEKLIUH, 200 P NE BUHb A'A KOTE, CUPA, 9 000
3CTPEMAAYPA, UCMAHUSA AONVNHA POHBI, ®PAHLUSA
GARNACHA ART COLLECTION, LES VIGNES D'A COTE, SYRAH,
ESTREMADURA, SPAIN RHONE VALLE, YFRANCE
HOY3BOPCU WNPA3, 200 P CMNAWAC PYT, MTUHOTAX, 9 000
ABCTPANUA IOAP
NOSEWORTHY SHIRAZ, SPICE ROUTE, PINOTAGE,
AUSTRALIA SOUTH AFRICA
NONEC AE APO, TEMNPAHUNbLO, 500 P KNAPAHAEND 9 500
PUNOXA, NCNAHUA BAW O-BPVNOH MEAOK,
LOPEZ DE HARO, TEMPRANILLO, BOPAO, ®PAHLNA
RIOJA, SPAIN CLARENDELLE
BY HAUT-BRION MEDOC,
NE TPAH HYAP NMUHO HYAP, 500 P BORDEAUX, FRANCE
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHLUSA
LE GRAND NOIR PINOT NOIR, CEKCW BUCT TY X3HAC, 11 000
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE OONVWHA MAKNAPEH, ABCTPANUSA
SEXY BEAST TWO HANDS,
MANBbBEK NA NWHAA, 500 P MCLAREN VALE, AUSTRALIA
MEH/AO3A, APTEHTUHA
MALBEC LA LINDA, AEA BYJIKAHO, 3THA POCCO, 12 000
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA CULUNNA, UTANNSA
DEA VULCANO, ETNA ROSSO,
MOHTEMY/NbYAHO A'ABPYLLO, 500 P SICILY, ITALY
UTANNSA
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, CACCU KblO3 WU 12 500
ITALY NA NOPTA AW BEPTUHE,
TOCKAHA, UTANWNA
TPAMWYE MANbBEK, 800 P SASSI CHIUSI
MEHAOCA, APTEHTUHA LA PORTA DI VERTINE,
TRAPICHE MALBEC, TOSCANA, ITALY
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
BYPFTOHb MUHO HYAP NAGOPE, 14 000
ANMMNACCUMEHTO POCCO, 000 P XO3Ed APYIH, ®PAHLMNA
BEHETO, NTANWNA BOURGOGNE
APPASSIMENTO ROSSO, PINOT NOIR LAFORET,
VENETO, ITALY JOSEPH DROUHIN, FRANCE
UTO BOAEFAC CEMA 21, 000 P AMAPOHE AENNA BANbMNONUYENNA 17 500
PUBEWPA AENb AY3PO, NCNAHWUA KNACCNKO AOMWHW BEHETH,
HITO BODEGAS CEPA 21, BEHETO, UTANWNA
RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
CLASSICO
IWATO A’'APBUHBbMN, 000 P DOMINI VENETI, VENETO, ITALY
O-MEAOK, BOPAO, ®PAHLUA
CHATEAU D’ARVIGNY, BPYHENNO AN MOHTANbYUHO 19 000
HAUT-MEDOC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE KACTE/NINO BAH®UN, TOCKAHA,
UTANNSA
ANbTO AAVAXE, MUHO HEPO, 500 P BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
TPEHTUHO, UTANUA CASTELLO BANFI, TOSCANA, ITALY
ALTO ADIGE, PINOT NERO,
TRENTINO, ITALY BAPOJIO MNO YE3APE, 29 000
NbEMOHT, UTANUA
TEHYTA MEPAHO KbAHTMH, 500 P BAROLO PIO CESARE,

TOCKAHA, UTANNA
TENUTA PERANO CHIANTI,
TOSCANA, ITALY

PIEDMONT, ITALY
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WMTPUCTOE

KABA AOC KANPNYOC BPIOT,
NEHEAEC, NCNAHWNA

CAVA DOS CAPRICHOS BRUT,
PENEDES, SPAIN

BPYHWN NPOCEKKO BPIHOT,
BEHETO, NTANNA

BRUNI PROSECCO BRUT,
VENETO, ITALY

BPYHWN NPOCEKKO BPIHOT POS3E,
BEHETO, NTANNA

BRUNI PROSECCO BRUT ROSE,
VENETO, ITALY

FPAHA KHOBE 1531 BPHOT PO3E,
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHUWNA
GRANDE CUVEE 1531 BRUT ROSE,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

KPEMAH AE BYPFTOHb
3KCTPA BPIOT, BYPTYHAWUSA,
®PAHUMNSA
CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE
EXTRA BRUT

BOURGOGNE, FRANCE

ABPAY-AKOPCO MMNEPWNAN
BUHTAX BEJNIOE
ABRAU-DURSO 'IMPERIAL" BRUT

ABPAY-AOPCO MMNEPUAN KIBE
PO3OBOE

ABRAU-DURSO IMPERIAL BRUT
CUVEE ROSE

ABPAY AIOPCO B/A
ABRAU DURSO N/A

BE3AJIKOIFO/bHOE

AOMEH AE NA NPAA, WAPJOHE
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHLMA
DOMAINE DE LA PRADE,
CHARDONNAY,

LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

AOMEH AE NA NPAA, MEPNO,
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHLMA
DOMAINE DE LA PRADE, MERLOT,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

500

800

800

500

500

500

500

000

4 500 2

4 500 #

LIAMMTAHCKOE

IWWAHYAH P3P BPIOT PO3E
CHANOINE FRERES BRUT ROSE

NAHCOH BNA3K NENBAN BPIOT
LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT

nonb BAPA BPIOT PE3EPB
PAUL BARA BRUT RESERVE

BPUMOHKYP BPHOT PEXAHC
BRIMONCOURT BRUT REGENCE

PO3OBOE

NIOMEPA, AJOHHA®YTATA,
cmunnna, NTANNA
LUMERA, DONNAFUGATA,
SICILY, ITALY

BAN. OTT KOT AE NPOBAHC,
®PPAHUWNA

BY. OTT COTES DE PROVENCE,
FRANCE

OPAHXEBOE

OPAHX TONA,
NAHTEAOK, ®PAHUUA
ORANGE GOLD,
LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

BENOE (1. 500 MA)

CAHCEP B/1AH NIE BAPOH,

AHPW BYPXYA, AONNHA NYAPDI,
®PAHUWUA

SANCERRE BLANC LES BARONNES,
HENRI BOURGEOIS, VAL DE LOIRE,
FRANCE

17 000 ¢

19 000 P

19 000 ¢

19 000 P

7 000 P

9 500 P

8 500 P

26 000 P

PO30BOE (1 500 MA)

BAW. OTT KOT AE NMPOBAHC,
®PPAHUWMA

BY. OTT COTES DE PROVENCE,
FRANCE

19 000 P
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FABAHA KNnyb 3
HAVANA CLUB 3

FABAHA KNnyb 7
HAVANA CLUB 7

3AKANA 23
ZACAPA 23

BOAKA

PYCCKUW CTAHAAPT
RUSSIAN STANDARD

LAPCKAA 30/10TAA
TSARSKAYA GOLD

YNCTBIE POCHI
CHISTYE ROSY

ABCONKOT
ABSOLUT ORIGINAL

BENYTA
BELUGA

OHETWUH
ONEGIN

rPEV rys
GREY GOOSE

FPANNOA AN NPOCEKKO AXAPOIA
GRAPPA DI PROSECCO GIAROLA

NXUNH

roPAOH'C
GORDON'S

BU®PUTEP
BEEFEATER

BOMBEN CAN®UP
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

APAMWAHBO
DRUMSHANBO

rmnen’s
GILBEY'S

XEHAPUK'C
HENDRICK'S

500

800

1500

350

350

450

450

450

450

950

450

650

750

900

1000

900

1500

BUCKN KYNAXWNPOBAHHBIN

BANNAHTAMHC ®AMHECT
BALLANTINE'S FINEST

AXXEMECOH
JAMESON

OXOHHW YOKEP BNI3K NENBN
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

AXOHHW YOKEP rong NeEnen
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL

OXXOHHW YOKEP B0 NENBN
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

ANPNLUMEH ®AYHAEPC
THE IRISHMAN FOUNDER'S

YHNBAC PUTAN 12 NET
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O.

YMNBAC PUTAN TONA
CATHEWYEP 18 NET
CHIVAS REGAL GOLD
SIGNATURE 18 Y.O.

BYPBEOH

OXKUM BUM YART
JIM BEAM WHITE

OXEK AOHWEN'C TEHHECCHU
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE

650

650

750

1250

4 900

900

1000

1500

650

900

BUCKWN OAHOCONOAOBbIV

TANNCKEP 10 NET
TALISKER 10 Y.O.

AWPULIMEH 12 NET
THE IRISHMAN 12 Y.O

AWPULIMEH 17 NET
THE IRISHMAN 17 Y.O.

FNEHNWBET ®AYHAEPC
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS

1500

1900

3 900

900
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KOHbAK TEKWUITA

XEHHECCU VS 350 P ONMEKA BNIAHKO 700
HENNESSY VS OLMECA BLANCO
XEHHECCU VSOP 850 P ONMEKA ronp 700
HENNESSY VSOP OLMECA GOLD
XEHHECCU XO 850 P o
HENNESSY XO HACTOUKWN ATOAHDBIE
MAPTENb VS 750 P ONEGIN GOURMET
MARTEL VS

KYPATA 450
MAPTENb VSOP 200 P DRIED APRICOTS
MARTEL VSOP

BUILLHSA 450
MAPTENb XO 600 P CHERRY
MARTEL XO

YEPHAS CMOPOAMHA 450
PYNNE VS 650 P BLACK CURRANT
ROULLET VS

YEPHONNOAHASA PABUHA 450
PYNNE VSOP 950 P CHOKEBERRY
ROULLET VSOP
PYNNE XO 750 P JUNKEPBHI
ROULLET XO

FPAH MAPHBE 650

APMAHBSAK GRAND MARNIER

KANYA 650
BAPOH FACTOH NErPAH 900 P KAHLUA
BA APMAHbSIK VSOP
BARON GASTON LEGRAND ATEPMEWCTEP 600
BAS ARMAGNAC VSOP JAGERMEISTER

B3ANUNC 600

KANbBAAOC BAILEYS

KATbBAAOC MEHOPBA/ VSOP 900 2 DL ORI Rl

CALVADOS MENORVAL VSOP

LIMONCHINO




